
Southern Minnesota 
Grant Lead
Stephanie Hamlin, 715-768-0090 
shamlin@canvashealth.org

Minnesota Suicide Prevention Regional Coordinators

Northwest 
Tim Denney, 218-280-7881 
contactlevel5services@gmail.com
Brenna Olson, 218-277-0898 
brenna.olson@co.polk.mn.us
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apreuss@hsicrisis.org
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Arianna Santos, 605-610-9822 
asantos@canvashealth.org
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South Central 
Grace Mullenbach 
507-931-8040 ext. 224 
gmullenbach@counseling-services.org
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Brina Ellison, 218-232-7569 
brina@stellher.com
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Northeast 
Molly Johnson, 218-390-1486
molly.johnson@carltoncountymn.gov
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Brianne McClellan, 320-674-0244 
brianne.mcclellan@co.kanabec.mn.us
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Central 
Abigail Looper, 651-785-7595 
alooper@canvashealth.org
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East Metro 
Alyssa Peterson, 651-327-0672 
apeterson@canvashealth.org
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Lindsay Jensen, 507-218-0240
ljensen@canvashealth.org
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Minnesota Chippewa Tribe 
Grant Lead
Dr. Evelyn (Evie) Campbell,  
218-335-8586 
ecampbell@mnchippewatribe.org
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Red Lake Tribe Grant Lead
Lisa R. Beaulieu,
218-679-3733 ext. 1211
lbeaulieu@redlake.k12.mn.us
Southern Minnesota 
Tribal Liaison
Adam Preuss, 320-321-2370 
apreuss@hsicrisis.org

Northern Minnesota 
Grant Lead
Meghann Levitt,  218-878-2846 
meghann.levitt@carltoncountymn.gov
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REQUEST TECHNICAL  
ASSISTANCE

surveymonkey.com/r/MNSPRCTA

Minnesota Suicide Prevention Regional Coordinators are funded through a grant from the Minnesota Department of Health. 
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